
RESULTS

Men Floor

NAME

QUALIFICATION
NAT J1 J2 J4RANK BIB PENALTY RESULTJ5 J6D-Score

 1 Uchimura, Kohei JPN 15.466151  6.50  0.001.00 1.00 1.00 1.10 1.10 0.00

 2 Hypolito, Diego BRA 15.433102  6.50  0.000.90 1.00 1.10 1.10 1.10 0.00

 3 Fahrig, Matthias GER 15.066132  6.30  0.001.40 1.20 1.20 1.00 1.30 0.00

 4 Nishimura, Shun JPN 14.833154  6.00  0.001.20 1.10 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.00

 5 Kosmidis, Eleftherios GRE 14.800139  6.30  0.001.50 1.50 1.80 1.40 1.50 0.00

 6 Markousis, Dimitrios GRE 14.766138  6.30  0.001.60 1.50 1.70 1.50 1.50 0.00

 7 Markovic, Tomislav CRO 14.733111  6.30  0.101.10 1.10 1.70 1.60 1.70 0.00

 8 Häuptli, Roland SUI 14.533185  5.80  0.001.10 0.80 1.30 1.40 1.60 0.00

 9 Shatilov, Alexander ISR 14.466145  5.90  0.400.90 0.90 1.40 1.10 1.10 0.00

10 Hambüchen, Fabian GER 14.466129  6.00  0.501.20 1.10 1.10 0.90 0.90 0.00

11 Wammes, Jeffrey NED 14.466158  6.20  0.001.70 1.90 2.00 1.50 1.60 0.00

12 Zanetti, Arthur BRA 14.400104  5.80  0.001.40 1.50 1.60 1.30 1.30 0.00

13 Caranobe, Benoit FRA 14.233119  5.70  0.101.20 1.10 1.50 1.50 1.40 0.00

15 Gal, Robert HUN 14.100144  6.10  0.001.90 1.90 2.10 2.00 2.10 0.00

16 Tuuha, Tomi FIN 14.066123  5.30  0.001.10 1.00 1.60 1.30 1.30 0.00

14 Capelli, Claudio SUI 14.233187  6.10  0.001.80 2.40 1.90 1.90 1.60 0.00

17 Szalontai, Istvan HUN 13.733143  6.10  0.302.20 2.30 2.00 2.00 1.90 0.00

18 Piasecky, Samuel SVK 13.533184  5.00  0.001.30 1.50 1.50 1.40 1.50 0.00

19 Silc, Ziga SLO 13.366178  5.60  0.002.10 2.10 2.30 2.70 2.30 0.00

20 van Minde, Carlo NED 13.100160  5.30  0.002.20 2.10 1.90 2.30 2.30 0.00

21 Georgiou, Georgios CYP 13.033113  5.50  0.002.30 2.60 2.50 2.70 2.20 0.00

22 Ramos, Sergio PUR 13.033170  5.70  0.002.60 2.70 2.80 2.60 2.70 0.00

23 Ramos, Angel PUR 12.966171  5.90  1.101.80 1.90 2.00 1.80 1.80 0.00

24 Conradi, Marcus NOR 12.866165  5.00  0.001.80 1.80 2.40 2.30 2.30 0.00

25 Jansen, Espen NOR 12.533164  5.10  0.402.40 2.20 2.20 2.00 2.10 0.00

26 Lahti, Eetu FIN 12.433127  5.20  0.102.50 2.50 2.80 2.90 2.70 0.00

27 Klavora, Rok SLO 12.266181  5.20  0.002.80 2.90 2.90 3.50 3.00 0.00
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28 Aronovich, Felix ISR 12.066147  5.40  0.702.60 2.60 2.50 2.80 2.70 0.00

29 Verbeke, Barend BEL 11.900106  4.80  0.002.50 2.40 2.90 3.30 3.50 0.00

32 Taranu, Thomas GER 12.133133  5.60  0.003.80 3.80 3.20 3.40 3.00 0.00

30 Al-Asi, Ali JOR  7.066148  2.90  0.005.60 6.10 5.70 5.80 6.00 5.00

31 Nguyen, Marcel GER 15.100134  6.00  0.000.80 0.90 1.40 0.90 0.90 0.00
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